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Women / XG / 12 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Crowley782
PMG

8.750 9.550 9.5009.250 37.050
9T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mckenzie Greene676
Jam Hops03

9.000 9.200 9.2009.100 36.500
2T 4 4 4T 2 

2 

Kaelyn Dietz632
Big Lake

8.850 9.450 8.8509.150 36.300
5 2 2T 11 3 

3 

Katelyn White786
PMG

8.400 9.300 9.3009.150 36.150
13T 3 2T 2T 4 

4 

Olivia Bowen781
PMG

8.800 9.100 9.3008.000 35.200
6T 5T 10T 2T 5T

5T

Emily McManus719
Flex

9.300 8.600 8.6008.700 35.200
1 9T 5 13 5T

5T

Carly Wytaske787
PMG

8.750 8.950 9.0508.400 35.150
9T 7 8 8 7 

7 

Megan Hartwig733
TNT01

8.800 9.100 9.2007.900 35.000
6T 5T 12 4T 8 

8 

Nicole Annunziata711
Flex

8.900 8.750 8.9008.050 34.600
4 8 9 10 9 

9 

Kendra Schmidt720
Flex

9.000 8.550 9.0008.000 34.550
2T 11 10T 9 10 

10 

Bria Mills757
Flips Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 9.2007.800 34.200
11 9T 13 4T 11T

11T

Sydney Sosinski760
Flips Gymnastics

8.500 8.450 8.7508.500 34.200
12 13 6T 12 11T

11T

Ryen Ness742
TNT01

8.800 8.500 9.1507.150 33.600
6T 12 15 7 13 

13 

Kenli Czech631
Big Lake

8.400 7.900 8.2508.500 33.050
13T 14 6T 15 14 

14 

Emma Grafnitz634
Big Lake

8.400 7.000 8.4007.400 31.200
13T 15 14 14 15 

15 
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